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GUJARAT COMMON ENTRANCE TEST 2021

PATRAK - 04

Bldgcode & Name

GUJ
S Count
B Count

PHY-CHEM

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

GUJ
S Count
B Count

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

Centre :

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

218 SURAT

SMT V D DESAI (WADIWALA) MADHYAMIK S

SHREE H M S SARDAR HIGH SCHOOL SUR/

SMT L N S DALIYA HIGH SCHOOL

LOKMANYA VIDYALAYA

SARDAR PATEL VIDHYALAYA

PIPERDIWALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SCH

M M P HIGH SCHOOL

AAMULLA & M ANANA GIRL'S HIGH SCHOC

SHANTINIKETAN VIDYAVIHAR

SANSKAR BHARTI VIDYALAYA

SHREE R D GHAYEL JIVANBHARTI SEC SCF

R D CONTRACTOR HIGH SCHOOL
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200

10

200

10

200

10

200
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200

10

200

10

200
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200

10

200

10

200

10

172

10

200

10

200

10

200

10

200

10

200

10

200

10

200

10

200

10

200

10

200

10

200

10

Page 40 of 67

MATHS

GUJ ENG
S Count S Count
B Count B Count
7 2

1 1
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

HIN
S Count
B Count



GUJARAT COMMON ENTRANCE TEST 2021

PATRAK - 04

Bldgcode & Name

GUJ
S Count
B Count

PHY-CHEM

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

GUJ
S Count
B Count

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

Centre :

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

218 SURAT

SYMGA HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ MED)

M T JARIWALA MADHYAMIK SHALA (E M)

LOURDES CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

ST XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL

R S M POONAWALA SARVAJANIK EXPERIME

CHANDULAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH SARVAJA

VIDHYABHARTI HINDI VIDHYALAY

SIR VITHALDAS DAMODARDAS THAKERSY

C B BHANDARI SARASWATI VIDHYABHAVAN

| G DESAI HIGH SCHOOL

NAV NIRMAN VIDYALAYA

S N GUPTA LOKBHARTI VIDYALAYA (G M)
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10

200

10
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200
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200

10

200

10

200

10

200

10
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GUJARAT COMMON ENTRANCE TEST 2021

PATRAK - 04

Bldgcode & Name

GUJ
S Count
B Count

PHY-CHEM

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

GUJ
S Count
B Count

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

Centre :

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

218 SURAT

SHETH SHRI P H BACHKANIWALA VIDHYA NV

SMT SV RAO NEW MODEL U M SHALA

R N NAIK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

R N NAIK HIGH SCHOOL

G & G KADIWALA SARVAJANIK HIGH SCHOC(

S E M HIGH SCHOOL (SAMITI)

NAVSARJAN VIDYALAYA

SARVODAYA VIDYALAYA

L D HIGH SCHOOL

T & TV SARVAJANIK VIDHYALAY

SHRI S P JHAVERI GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL

SMT KL S KHANDWALA SARVAJANIK HIGH
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10

200

10

200

10

200

10

200

10
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PATRAK - 04

Bldgcode & Name

GUJ
S Count
B Count

PHY-CHEM

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

GUJ
S Count
B Count

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

Centre :

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

218 SURAT

N G JHAVERI JAIN HIGH SCHOOL

MADRESA TAIYABIYAH GIRL'S HIGH SCHOC

RATNA SAGARJI JAIN VIDYA SHALA

SHRI M G SINGAPURI GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL

OGSMVM AMBABA HARIPARA GIRL'S SCHO:

LATE C B KAPADIYA & LATE L C KAPADIYA M

N M ZAVERI UNION HIGH SCHOOL

ANGLO URDU HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ) UNIT-I

SIR J J ENGLISH SCHOOL

SMT K M JARIWALA ENGLISH MEDIUM GIRL

FAIZ A A CHAKKIWALA GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOI

BAI P M PATEL GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL
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PATRAK - 04

Bldgcode & Name

GUJ
S Count
B Count

PHY-CHEM

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

GUJ
S Count
B Count

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

Centre :

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

218 SURAT

ADARSH VIDYALAYA

RAM KRISHNA VIDHYABHAVAN

SHRI K C KOTHARI SEC & HIGHER SEC SCF

P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN-2

M N J PATEL MADHYAMIK SHALA

SURAT DIOMAND ASSOCIATION GIRL'S HIG

SARASWATI VIDHYALAY

SADHANA VIDHYA BHAVAN SANCHALIT HIG

SHRI | P SAVANI HIGH SCHOOL

GURUKUL VIDHYAPITH VTC KANYA VIDHYA|

GURUKUL VIDYAPITH KUMAR VIDYALAYA

SHRI LILABA KANYA VIDHYALAY
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200
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200

10

200
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0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
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PATRAK - 04

Bldgcode & Name

HIN
S Count
B Count

GUJ
S Count
B Count

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

Centre :

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

218 SURAT

| C GANDHI HIGH SCHOOL

V T CHOKSI SARVAJANIK HIGH SCHOOL

MAHINDHARPURA URBAN ENG MED HIGH ¢

AKHAND ANDAN VIDHYABHAVAN HIGH SCH

KASTURBA VIDHYABHAVAN MADHYAMIK SF

K & M P PATEL SARVAJANIK VIDHYALAYA

GAUTAMI KANYA VIDYALAYA

SMT L P D PATEL SARVAJANIK VIDHYALAYA

NALANDA VIDHYALAY

MAHARSHI ASTIK SARVAJANIK HIGH SCHO!

SHRI JAVAHAR VIDHYALAYA

SARVAJANIK HIGH SCHOOL
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GUJ ENG
S Count S Count
B Count B Count
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0 10
0 200
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0 10
0 200

0 10
0 200

0 10
0 200

0 10
0 200

0 10
0 200

0 10
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0 10
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0 10
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GUJARAT COMMON ENTRANCE TEST 2021

PATRAK - 04

Bldgcode & Name

HIN
S Count
B Count

GUJ
S Count
B Count

ENG
S Count
B Count

HIN
S Count
B Count

Centre : 218 SURAT

73 PRESIDENCY SCHOOL

74 SHREE SARASWATI VIDHYALAY

75 THE PANCHSHEEL MERCANTILE CO OP BA|

76 LHBOGRAHIGH SCHOOL

40

200

10

68

40

116

Total Centrewise Students:

Total Centrewise No Of Blocks:
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PHY-CHEM

GUJ ENG
S Count S Count
B Count B Count
0 200

0 10
0 153

0 8
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
10064 4663
505 234

310
17
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0 10
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0 8
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
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221 135

HIN
S Count
B Count

86

68

156
10
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N %\ Gujarat Secondary and Higher Secondary Education Board, Gandhinagar
) Education Department, Government of Gujarat

GUJARAT COMMON ENTRANCE TEST - 2021 Admission Card (Hall Ticket)

Name of the Candidate
Exam Date Seat No. Center No. Center Name .
Candidate
Photograph
Application Form No. Medium Subject Group School Index No.
Eﬁﬁé?r'%at'on Candidate Signature
For Receipt of Test Booklet & OMR For Handing Over of OMR Answer
) Test Set | OMR Answer Answer Sheet by the Candidate Sheet to the Block Supervisor
Subject Block | Exam No
Name No Time Booklet - | Sheet No. on ] . . ] ] .
: No. of | Barcode Candidate's Supervisor's Candidate's Supervisor's
QP | Sticker Signature Signature Signature Signature
Important Information for GUJCET (Time Schedule) Time & Date :
SRNo. | PROGRAMME PAPER-1 PHY-CHEM PAPER-2 BIOLOGY PAPER-3 MATHS
(1) Entry in the examination hall 9:30 AM 12:30 PM 14:30
(2) Checking & Signing of Hall Ticket & Attendance Sheet 09:30 AM To 09:45 AM 12:30 PM To 12:45 PM 14:30 To 14:45
3) Distribution of Test Booklets & Answer Sheets 09:45 AM 12:45 PM 14:45
4) Filling up Details on Test Booklets and Answer Sheets 09:50 AM To 09:55 AM 12:50 PM To 12:55 PM 14:50 To 14:55
(5) Opening the seal of Test Booklet 09:55 AM To 09:59 AM 12:55 PM To 12:59 PM 14:55 To 14:59
(6) Test Commences 10:00 AM 13:00 15:00
(7) Final Entry in the Examination Hall 10:00 AM 13:00 15:00
(8) Test Concludes 12:00 PM 14:00 16:00
9) Sticking Khakhi Sticker on Answer Sheet & Submission | 12:01 PM To12:05 PM 14:01 To 14:05 16:01 To 16:05

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS FOR ADMISSION CARD FOR GUJCET 2021 EXAMINATION

(1) In case of mistake in spelling of the Name, Father's/Husband's Name, Surname in the Admission Card, the
Candidate may correct by himself / herself and send a Xerox copy along with attested Application form &
SSC passing certificate to the 'GUJCET CELL, Gujarat Secondary & Higher Secondary Education Board,
Gandhinagar. Pincode - 382010.

In case of mistake in Subject group (A,B or AB) or Medium, the Candidate will have to immediately contact,
the 'GUJCET CELL' Gujarat Secondary & Higher Secondary Education Board, Gandhinagar along with
Xerox copy of attested Application form of GUJCET Examination 2021.

In case of any discrepancy found in the Photograph printed on the Admission Card, the candidate will have
to paste his or her recent passport size photograph and get signature of principal with stamp oniit.

The candidate will have to bring Aadhaar Card/ SID Card / Driving Licence / Hall Ticket of HSC Main Exam at
the exam center.

Download Time :

[10]
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Important Information for GUJCET
TIME SCHEDULE

PAPER-1 PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY

DATE 06-08-2021

SR. NO. | PROGRAMME TIME
) Entry in the Examination Hall 9.30 AM
(2) Checking & Signing of Hall Ticket & Attendance Sheet 9.30 AM to 9.45 AM
(3) Distribution of Test Booklets & Answer Sheets 9.45 AM
(4) Filling up Details on Test Booklets & Answer Sheets 9.50 AM to 9.55 AM
(5) Opening the Seal of Test Booklet 9.55 AM to 9.59 AM
(6) Test Commences 10.00 AM
(7) Final Entry in the Examination Hall 10.00 AM
(8) Test Concludes 12.00 Noon
(9) Sticking Khakhi Sticker on Answer Sheets & Submission 12.01 PM to 12.05 PM

12.06 PM to 12.29 PM RECESS

PAPER-2 BIOLOGY

DATE 06-08-2021

SR. NO. | PROGRAMME TIME
(1) Entry in the Examination Hall 12.30 PM
(2) Checking & Signing of Hall Ticket & Attendance Sheet 12.30 PM to 12.45 PM
(3) Distribution of Test Booklets & Answer Sheets 12.45 PM

(4)
(®)

Filling up Details on Test Booklets & Answer Sheets
Opening the Seal of Test Booklet

12.50 PM to 12.55 PM
12.55 PM to 12.59 PM

(6) Test Commences 01.00 PM
(7) Final Entry in the Examination Hall 01.00 PM
(8) Test Concludes 02.00 PM

9)

Sticking Khakhi Sticker on Answer Sheets & Submission

02.01 PM to 02.05 PM

02.06 PM to 02.29 PM RECESS

PAPER-3 MATHS

DATE 06-08-2021

SR. NO. | PROGRAMME TIME
(1) Entry in the Examination Hall 02.30 PM
(2) Checking & Signing of Hall Ticket & Attendance Sheet 02.30 PM to 02.45 PM
(3) Distribution of Test Booklets & Answer Sheets 02.45 PM

(4)
(5)

Filling up Details on Test Booklets & Answer Sheets
Opening the Seal of Test Booklet

02.50 PM to 02.55 PM
02.55 PM to 02.59 PM

(6) Test Commences 03.00 PM
(7) Final Entry in the Examination Hall 03.00 PM
(8) Test Concludes 04.00 PM

)

Sticking Khakhi Sticker on Answer Sheets & Submission

04.01 PM to 04.05 PM

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FORADMISSION CARD FOR GUJCET 2021 EXAMINATION

(1) Incase of mistake in spelling of the Name, Father’'s/Husband’s Name, Surname in the Admission Card, the
Candidate may correct by himself and send a xerox copy alongwith attested Application form & SSC
passing certificate to the ‘GUJCET CELL Gujarat Secondary & Higher Secondary Education Board,
Gandhinagar.

(2) In case of mistake in Subject group (A, B or AB) on Medium, the Candidate may contact in person to
‘GUJCET CELL Gujarat Secondary & Higher Secondary Education Board, Gandhinagar alongwith xerox
copy of attested Application form of GUJCET Examination.

(3) In case of any discrepancy is found in the Photograph printed on the Admission Card the procedure
mentioned in above instruction No.2 should be followed with 2 passport size photographs.
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ATTENDANCE SHEET (PATRAK-01)

. GUJARAT SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION BOARD, GANDHINAGAR  [E[T[d]
N GUJARAT COMMON ENTRANCE TEST-2021 S0 ]

Page No. :

Centre No. & Name

Block No.

Name of the Candidate

Seat No.

Answer Sheet No.
Test Booklet No. On Barcode Stiker
Application Form No. Set No. of QP Ogllr%é\tnﬁ\ger

(1) For receipt test Booklet & OMR

Answer Sheet by the candidate

(2) For handing over of OMR Answer

Sheet to the Block Supervisor

Candidate Signature ~

Candidate Signature ~

Block Supervisor’s Signature ~ ~w—

Block Supervisor’s Signature ~ ~w—

Name of the Candidate

Block No.

Seat No.

Test Booklet No.

Answer Sheet No.
On Barcode Stiker

Application Form No.

Set No. of QP

OMR Answer
Sheet No.

(1) For recei

gt test Booklet & OMR
Answer Sheet by the candidate

(2) For handing over of OMR Answer

Sheet to the Block Supervisor

Candidate Signature ~

Candidate Signature ~

Block Supervisor’s Signature ~ ~w—

Block Supervisor’s Signature ~ ~w—

Name of the Candidate

Seat No. Test Booklet No. é?,sév;rcggee estti';l(g'r
L OMR Answer
Application Form No. Set No. of QP Sheet No

(1) For receipt test Booklet & OMR

Answer Sheet by the candidate

(2) For handing over of OMR Answer

Sheet to the Block Supervisor

Candidate Signature ~

Candidate Signature ~

Block Supervisor’s Signature ~ ~w—

Block Supervisor’s Signature ~ ~w—

Name of the Candidate

Seat No.

Test Booklet No.

Answer Sheet No.
On Barcode Stiker

Application Form No.

Set No. of QP

OMR Answer
Sheet No.

(1) For receipt test Booklet & OMR

Answer Sheet by the candidate

(2) For handing over of OMR Answer

Sheet to the Block Supervisor

Candidate Signature ~

Candidate Signature ~

Block Supervisor’s Signature ~ ~w—

Block Supervisor’s Signature ~ ~w—
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ul3[e-05
PLEASE STICK BARCODE STICKERS OF ABSENT CANDIDATES IN THE BOX.

PLEASE MENTION RETURNED TEST BOOKLET NO.

Test Booklet Set No. of Test Booklet Set No. of
No. QP No. QP
Test Booklet Set No. of Test Booklet Set No. of

No. QP No. QP

DETAILS OF USED EMERGENCY BARCODE STICKERS

Seat Test Test | Answer Sheet No.| OMR Candidate’s Block Supervisor’s
No. Booklet Booklet| o Emergency | Sheet Signature Signature
No SetNo.| Barcode Sticker No.
. of QP
DETAILS OF UNFAIRNESS CASES
Seat Test Test | Answer Sheet No.| OMR Candidate’s Block Supervisor’s
No. Booklet Booklet|  on Emergency | Sheet Signature Signature
No SetNo.| Barcode Sticker No.
. of QP
NO. OF PRESENT CANDIDATES + NO. OF ABSENT - TOTAL CANDIDATES
CANDIDATES
NO. OF USED EMERGENCY
BARCODE STICKERS + NO. OF UNFAIRNESS = TOTAL CANDIDATES
CASES
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GUJARAT SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION BOARD, Gandhinagar
GUJCET EXAM-2021
GUJARAT COMMON ENTRANCE TEST

n

<&

| PRESENT O | aBsent O]
1| @@ 4| OO
z| @@ 2| @EEO
3i| ®@@OOG 82 @O0
4| ®EOO 4] OO
5| ®@EO 5| OO0
6|. ®ECO #%| @OQO -
7| ®@O©O 7| @@O®
s @EOG 8| @O0
s ®PEOO 9 OO
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SUBJECT NAME

PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY

EXAMINATION DATE

06-08-2021

S

Rl - 06

SIDE - A
Sef No. of
Question
Paper

I 0000000000000, |

Section ~ I

OMR-ANSWER SHEET
Gujarat Secondary &
Higher Secondary
Education Board

Gandhinagar -

GUJARAT COMMON ENTRANCE TEST

IF CANDIDATE TAMPERS THE BARCODE,
HE/SHE WILL BE DISQUALIFIED

- * Please Consuli your
Superyisor if set
number of gquestion
paper issied fo you
does not match below
printed muuber.

ol uHUAAL A2 sHis+1]
Moz 2 Az sals wa
Ay v Ay D AR
YUl duk sdl.

Centre No. ’ I I I ]

AFEIX THE BARCODE STICKER HERE,

Candidate’s Slgnature

SeatNo.:

[TT 11171

Seat No. (In words)

Block Supervisor's Signature & Name

[
o

e
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10.

- Correct ® @ © @

- SIDE-B
Instructions for Marking on Side -A
Use only Black Bali Point Pen to Darken the appropriate Circle.

, -
~_E—FH usesiackeaLronteen ( )

Please darken the compleie circle.

DON'T USE PENCIL

No changes in the Answer once marked is allowed.
Rough work must not be done on the Answer Sheet.
Please do not make any-stray marks onthe Answer Sheet.

Mark your answer onIy in the appropriate space against the number corresponding to the

" question.

Darken ON LY ONE CIRCLE foreachAnswer as shown inexample below:

Wrong. L 3 © @
worgw R R @ &
Wrong Xooe
Wrong ®© ® © ®
Wrong ®® © o

Di_) notapply stapler pin or drop holes on the sheet.

Ifcandidate is present, darken the bubble against present. | PRESENT @] assent O]

If candidate is absent, darken the bubble againstabsent. | PREsent - O] assent @]

The candldate has to darken the bubble, as shown below, as per type (set number) of
question paper given to him/her. For'example, if candidate is given set number [18] of
question paper (this number is promlnently printed on the right upper most side of QP) then -
candidate has to wrlte in the box and also darken the circle as shown below.

| SetNo, of
Question
* Paper

18

008000P00ROPO0O0O00

—
N
o1

—
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GriruBust-l SIDE-Ail SECTION-II Riotd) aizar w2+l vugﬂ A%
LRSS s Alaward AUy

IF CANDIDATE : :
- TAMPERS _
THE BARCODE, Gujarat Common Entrance Test - 2018

HE/SHE WILL ,
BE DISQUALIFIED -

__—a______L_—m_a_u__,

cewato. [2]OJG]1 1090203 Ans. Book MNo.

i 1 e
v | | o |
Ganddate's Signatwre. - 1 209 Centre Code _ _ I
save.  (BJRJONOTONLIEN |
Saro. | BT Zean Zewo Zeddo)
one Sk, -

BlockISUp;wiN:onr;: ;""‘i_-:p_-ﬁ%%g[_"' : Examination Date

__ 1oyt ' 06-08-2021

| uRRre-07-8
udlan yel aa sue vuvll 252 Alewsar we-d awy

BAR CODE ' T ’
1F CANDIDATE i
" TAMPERS ' :
THEBARCODE, | Guisrat Common Teat.
HE/SHE WILL vierat Errance Teat - 2018
. BE DISQUALIFIED Section - li

- A 4 -
--I-__-—-"1

m

Examination Date

06-08-2021
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U YRetsiel dolR : usl Yhasididor: | 7

UL YReLsleL §& 52 UlL 9.
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H el YAAAL:

1)

2)
3)

4)
5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

L U YR oALlAs 2 0L sa Mol 80 ciglasedly Ml 2uhel 9. Ucs Usll 1 8L 6. 1 A1
UG TRAL 198U HOAL. UAS L2l Mgl HLe 1/4 -1 SIUaAlML Ul dfHi dy 80 AL UIH 2S5 25181

21 5112l 2 salsl el

UAAL UL TR HIS PIUAHL 1A OMR G UBLsIML Uy Hie-ll [Rad wouiul s5d stoll andlalell ellaun
a3 @ 5.

28 14 5L U1 U YRASIHLES ULl GUR [Rad oL Ui 1Al €9, d % UM RS 51 539,

2L [Auul sa18l el a1 oie GHeAR dH-ll G uBist vis [Mlasa seowuid Alual-dl 2891, GHsalR 5018
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